
P

P

31°12'N-81°54'W

CATEGORY A B C D

2000

ELEV

(4J1)

AL-10278 (FAA)NAHUNTA, GEORGIA

NAHUNTA, GEORGIA

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 1
BRANTLEY COUNTY

BRANTLEY COUNTY(4J1)

RNAV (GPS) Y RWY 1

T

A NA

   

APP CRS

001°

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

4000

85
85

85

520-1 435 (500-1)
520-1   

435 (500-1   )

1
4
1
4

520-1   
435 (500-1   )

1
2
1
2

720-1   1
4

635 (700-1   ) 1
4

780-2   
695 (700-2   )

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

1700

TCH 40

2.98° 001°

181°

6.1 NM0.5 3.3 NM

2000

620

001
°

(33.2)

124°

2300

(18)
271°
2000

0
0
1
°

1
8
1
°

4 NM

0
0
1
°

COGSA

1.2 NM to

ETWUZ

MISSED APCH FIX

1
9
2
°

0
1
2
°

4 NM M

SA
 C

OGSA 25 N
M

 

2700

179

WEST MOA

COASTAL 1

MOA

COASTAL 4

(5)

091°
2000 NoPT

(5)

271°
2000 NoPT

Holding Pattern

4 NM

(6
.1
)

 

1
7
0
0

1.2 

FIKDA

(FAF)

TDZE 85

124.175

016°

tr

(9
.7
)

0
1
6
°

JACKSONVILLE CENTER

127.575   269.025

JENOD
FIKDA

COGSA

1.2 NM to

ETWUZ

COGSA

HUBUS IMOXE

OMAFY

(IAF)

KUTBE

(IAF)

JENOD

(IF/IAF)

COGSA

(MAP)

HUBUS

IMOXE

SSI

BRUNSWICK

AYS

WAYCROSS

MIRL Rwys 1-19 L

CTAF

122.9 L

22055

Orig-B  24FEB22

3
4

landing: Rwy 19 NA.

use Waycross altimeter setting and increase all MDA 20 feet. Night 

Use Brunswick Golden Isles altimeter setting, when not received

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA.

HUBUS and on track 016° to IMOXE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 2000 direct

on T204 Northeast bound.

radials 188 CW 326 and 

on SSI VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrivals

on T207 Northwest bound.

radials 136 CW 180 and 

on AYS VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrivals
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